viewed on IKSPDC omcial website www.jkspdc.nic.in.

E-Tender system
The bid comprises of two parts i.e Technical bid & Price tid.The bids shall
be uploaded in electronic format on the website jktenders.gov.in

Cost of E-Tender Doc-ument
Earnest Money Deposit(EMD)

Cost of Terder DocumenL Rs 1180/-[n.upees One Thousand One

Hundred Eighty Only) including GST @18%.
EMD:- Rs 20OOO/- ( Rupees Twenty Tho,rsand only)

The above payments to be submitted in t]le lorm of Demand Draft in
favour of General Manager, Accourts IIGPDC Jirmmu and shall reach the
office of General Manager Accounts by or b€fore the last date of bid